
7ª Etapa

Goiânia (3.835 km)

19 - 22 November 2020

Copa HB20 2020 Goiânia (3.835 km)

2º Treino Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 20/11/2020 12:27

Start : 11:55, End : 12:20

1 - - - Pit Out 11:59:39 4:37.083
2 49.858 45.317 23.448 1:58.623 12:01:37 6:35.706
3 45.419 1:48.407 12:03:26 8:24.113
4 39.929 45.059 23.266 1:48.254 12:05:14 10:12.367
5 39.985 23.283 12:07:02 12:00.604
6 40.011 45.338 23.287 1:48.636 12:08:51 13:49.240
7 39.954 45.453 23.352 1:48.759 12:10:40 15:37.999
8 40.159 45.292 23.257 1:48.708 12:12:28 17:26.707
9 40.521 45.478 23.347 1:49.346 12:14:18 19:16.053
10 40.466 45.834 - Pit In 12:19:48 24:46.471
11 46.339 46.423 23.351 1:56.113 12:21:44 26:42.584
- - - - - - -

1 1:18.527 50.167 24.885 2:33.579 11:57:35 2:33.579
2 43.536 50.312 24.885 1:58.733 11:59:34 4:32.312
3 43.266 49.290 24.382 1:56.938 12:01:31 6:29.250
4 42.835 52.865 24.970 2:00.670 12:03:32 8:29.920
5 42.757 48.441 24.421 1:55.619 12:05:27 10:25.539
6 43.171 48.110 25.462 1:56.743 12:07:24 12:22.282
7 42.533 48.138 24.704 1:55.375 12:09:19 14:17.657
8 42.749 48.337 24.337 1:55.423 12:11:15 16:13.080
9 42.828 48.280 24.453 1:55.561 12:13:10 18:08.641
10 43.611 48.199 24.472 1:56.282 12:15:07 20:04.923
11 42.649 48.020 1:54.833 12:17:01 21:59.756
12 42.387 24.309 12:18:56 23:54.316
13 48.122 24.532 1:54.756 12:20:51 25:49.072
- - - - - - -

1 1:06.919 51.659 24.780 2:23.358 11:57:25 2:23.358
2 43.150 50.821 24.402 1:58.373 11:59:23 4:21.731
3 42.355 48.666 24.355 1:55.376 12:01:19 6:17.107
4 42.385 48.601 24.295 1:55.281 12:03:14 8:12.388
5 42.341 48.235 24.347 1:54.923 12:05:09 10:07.311
6 42.306 51.128 24.678 1:58.112 12:07:07 12:05.423
7 42.317 48.148 24.254 1:54.719 12:09:02 14:00.142
8 42.154 48.034 1:54.256 12:10:56 15:54.398
9 24.274 12:12:50 17:48.318
10 42.163 50.097 57.085 2:29.345 12:15:19 20:17.663
11 42.102 48.719 24.286 1:55.107 12:17:14 22:12.770
12 42.199 48.554 24.409 1:55.162 12:19:10 24:07.932
13 42.168 48.363 24.375 1:54.906 12:21:05 26:02.838
- - - - - - -

1 58.566 48.532 24.550 2:11.648 11:57:13 2:11.648
2 42.248 47.947 24.376 1:54.571 11:59:08 4:06.219
3 41.867 48.042 24.293 1:54.202 12:01:02 6:00.421
4 42.412 50.937 24.849 1:58.198 12:03:00 7:58.619
5 42.059 47.728 24.343 1:54.130 12:04:54 9:52.749
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6 41.920 47.830 24.268 1:54.018 12:06:48 11:46.767
7 42.286 48.640 - Pit In 12:12:03 17:01.266
8 6:10.155 51.249 24.251 2:11.156 12:14:14 19:12.422
9 41.991 47.516 24.148 1:53.655 12:16:08 21:06.077
10 47.612 24.184 1:53.625 12:18:01 22:59.702
11 44.033 50.946 24.214 1:59.193 12:20:01 24:58.895
12 41.905 12:21:54 26:52.389
- - - - - - -

1 1:26.864 1:06.674 23.879 2:57.417 11:57:59 2:57.417
2 41.511 47.062 23.987 1:52.560 11:59:52 4:49.977
3 41.707 53.557 - Pit In 12:04:04 9:02.292
4 5:10.311 55.005 2:16.827 12:06:21 11:19.119
5 41.522 23.947 12:08:13 13:11.556
6 47.045 23.982 1:52.476 12:10:06 15:04.032
- 49.781 1:04.063 - - - -
- - - 6.864 - - -

1 1:19.995 53.596 25.911 2:39.502 11:57:41 2:39.502
2 47.367 51.445 25.454 2:04.266 11:59:45 4:43.768
3 45.596 51.183 25.089 2:01.868 12:01:47 6:45.636
4 45.234 51.266 24.974 2:01.474 12:03:49 8:47.110
5 44.877 50.323 25.112 2:00.312 12:05:49 10:47.422
6 44.649 49.763 25.029 1:59.441 12:07:49 12:46.863
7 49.994 1:04.313 25.765 2:20.072 12:10:09 15:06.935
8 44.661 50.776 25.066 2:00.503 12:12:09 17:07.438
9 44.693 49.817 1:59.345 12:14:08 19:06.783
10 51.414 25.279 2:00.619 12:16:09 21:07.402
11 44.140 25.104 12:18:08 23:05.920
12 49.549 52.581 25.296 2:07.426 12:20:15 25:13.346
- - - - - - -

1 1:04.422 48.743 25.279 2:18.444 11:57:20 2:18.444
2 42.858 48.064 24.452 1:55.374 11:59:15 4:13.818
3 42.038 47.813 24.505 1:54.356 12:01:10 6:08.174
4 42.119 47.750 24.683 1:54.552 12:03:04 8:02.726
5 42.423 47.878 24.395 1:54.696 12:04:59 9:57.422
6 47.783 12:06:53 11:51.420
7 42.053 47.970 25.378 1:55.401 12:08:48 13:46.821
8 44.084 48.852 - Pit In 12:12:06 17:04.507
9 4:07.870 47.892 24.310 2:02.386 12:14:09 19:06.893
10 42.017 24.328 1:54.040 12:16:03 21:00.933
11 42.094 48.143 24.336 1:54.573 12:17:57 22:55.506
12 42.199 47.882 24.335 1:54.416 12:19:52 24:49.922
13 42.488 48.298 24.484 1:55.270 12:21:47 26:45.192
- - - - - - -
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1 1:09.975 50.040 24.761 2:24.776 11:57:27 2:24.776
2 42.260 47.846 24.537 1:54.643 11:59:21 4:19.419
3 42.136 48.361 24.644 1:55.141 12:01:16 6:14.560
4 42.586 48.404 24.893 1:55.883 12:03:12 8:10.443
5 42.223 47.597 24.325 1:54.145 12:05:06 10:04.588
6 42.301 47.928 24.410 1:54.639 12:07:01 11:59.227
7 44.460 47.677 24.351 1:56.488 12:08:57 13:55.715
8 42.090 47.845 24.499 1:54.434 12:10:52 15:50.149
9 42.218 47.387 1:53.871 12:12:46 17:44.020
10 42.269 47.975 25.567 1:55.811 12:14:42 19:39.831
11 50.450 1:06.066 26.572 2:23.088 12:17:05 22:02.919
12 42.048 24.317 12:18:58 23:56.579
13 47.575 24.349 1:53.929 12:20:52 25:50.508
- - - - - - -

1 1:05.406 58.314 24.648 2:28.368 11:57:30 2:28.368
2 42.696 1:01.640 24.987 2:09.323 11:59:39 4:37.691
3 42.360 48.086 24.347 1:54.793 12:01:34 6:32.484
4 42.233 48.134 24.354 1:54.721 12:03:29 8:27.205
5 42.143 47.974 24.243 1:54.360 12:05:23 10:21.565
6 42.106 47.634 24.255 1:53.995 12:07:17 12:15.560
7 41.959 54.875 - Pit In 12:11:05 16:02.996
8 4:42.292 56.310 24.412 2:15.578 12:13:20 18:18.574
9 12:15:14 20:12.281
10 42.176 49.229 24.963 1:56.368 12:17:10 22:08.649
11 42.052 47.775 24.659 1:54.486 12:19:05 24:03.135
12 42.675 47.848 24.276 1:54.799 12:21:00 25:57.934
- - - - - - -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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